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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Position

Dir Of Library Services & Com
Outreach

Assistant Dir Library Services &
Com Outreach

Webmaster

Communication And Pio
Support Services Manager
Librarian llI

Librarian llI

Librarian Il

Librarian Il

Librarian llI

Library Circulation Supervisor
Librarian |

Library Associate Il

Librarian |

Library Computer Systems Tech
Library Associate Il

Library Associate Il

Literacy & Volunteer Services
Supervisor

Library Associate |

Senior Library Assistant
Staff Services Analyst Il
Senior Library Assistant
Senior Library Assistant
Librarian |

Senior Library Assistant
Library Associate Il
Literacy Project Associate

Library Assistant Il

Other Positions Held County

Napa County

Napa County

Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County

Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County

Department

County Library - Operations

County Library - Operations

County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations

County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations

Total Wages
$197,123

$117,233

$96,004
$87,048
$83,931
$82,349
$79,212
$76,526
$75.676
$72,211
$66,496
$66,469
$64,408
$64,210
$63,683
$63,464
$63,297
$62,575

$59,657
$58,494
$57,891
$56,999
$56,600
$56,178
$55,401
$54,648
$54,575
$54,339



29.
30.
31,
32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.

Administrative Secretary |
Senior Office Assistant
Library Assistant Il
Library Assistant Il
Library Associate |
Library Associate Il
Librarian Il

Library Assistant |
Library Assistant Il
Library Associate |
Library Assistant Il
Library Assistant |
Literacy Project Associate
Library Assistant |
Library Associate |
Senior Library Assistant
Librarian Il

Library Assistant Il
Library Assistant |
Library Assistant |
Library Assistant |
Library Assistant Il
Library Assistant |
Library Assistant Il
Library Assistant Il
Library Assistant |
Library Associate |
Library Assistant |
Library Associate |
Library Assistant |
Vocational Assistant

Librarian |

Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County

County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations

$53,706
$53,030
$51,924
$50,415
$49,941
$49,918
$49,427
$46,886
$46,793
$46,253
$45,854
$43,912
$42,911
$42,670
$40,809
$40,800
$38,731
$27,080
$25,589
$25,410
$24,158
$22,241
$20,489
$19,087
$16,114
$15,817
$15,153
$15,112
$14,432
$13,548
$12,578
$12,408



61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.

Library Associate |
Vocational Assistant
Library Associate |
Vocational Assistant
Vocational Assistant
Vocational Assistant
Vocational Assistant
Library Assistant |
Vocational Assistant
Vocational Assistant
Vocational Assistant
Vocational Assistant
Vocational Assistant
Library Assistant |
Vocational Assistant
Vocational Assistant
Vocational Assistant
Library Associate |
Vocational Assistant
Library Assistant |
Library Assistant |
Library Associate Il
Vocational Assistant
Library Assistant |
Library Associate |
Library Assistant |
Library Assistant |

Vocational Assistant

Staff Services Analyst |

Library Assistant |
Library Assistant |

Vocational Assistant

Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County

County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations

$11,986
$11,659
$11,560
$11,516
$11,138
$11,103
$11,017
$10,975
$10,659
$10,418
$10,414
$10,363
$10,202
$10,173
$10,125
$10,078
$9,817
$9,033
$8,178
$8,137
$7,234
$7,027
$6,897
$6,176
$6,075
$6,051
$5,285
$5,220
$4,588
$4,277
$4,242
$3,394



93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Library Associate |
Vocational Assistant
Vocational Assistant
Library Assistant |
Library Associate |
Vocational Assistant
Library Associate |

Vocational Assistant

Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County

County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations
County Library - Operations

$3,359
$3,207
$3,118
$2,679
$2,191
$1,942
$1,755
$1,652



